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2004 DeLome. Topa USH®5.0. R
wewewy delorme .com hirl (2.9714) Data Zoom 11-5
Dist Turn Road Time Total Dist
Start
in 0.04 mi Turn right (ENE) on to Central Pike 00:00:08 0.04 mi
in 0.19 mi Turn left (N) on to New Hope Rd 00:00:52 0.22 mi
in 1.24 mi Turn right (E) on to Old Lebanon Dirt Rd 00:05:47 1.46 mi
in 5.15 mi Turn right (ENE) on to E Division St 00:26:13 6.62 mi
in 1.15 mi Bear right (SE) on to Rutland Dr 00:30:44 7.77 mi
in 1.61 mi Turn right (SSW) on to Beckwith Rd 00:37:09 9.38 mi
in 2.65 mi Turn right (WNW) on to Central Pike 00:47:39 12.03 mi
in 4.24 mi Turn left (W) on to John Hager Rd 01:04:34 16.27 mi
in 0.21 mi Turn left (S) on to Guill Rd 01:05:24 16.48 mi
in 1.72 mi Bear right (WSW) on to Alvin Sperry Rd 01:12:12 18.20 mi
in 2.36 mi Bear right (NW) on to Stewarts Ferry Pike 01:21:33 20.56 mi
in 1.07 mi Turn right (N) on to New Hope Rd 01:25:44 21.63 mi
in 1.90 mi Go straight (N) onto S New Hope Rd 01:33:14 23.53 mi
in 0.17 mi Finish 01:33:54 23.70 mi
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Lim Dist; 253.72 mi Terr Dist: 23.76 mi Eley Gain: 0.9 1t Avg Grade; 2
Grade: 2 Latitude: M3E® 10 325" Longitude: WWaE® 35109 Elew: 534 .5 ft

Climby Eler: 1 509.9 ft

Desc Eley: 1,609.0

ez, Elew: 6955 ft

Iin. Eleyv: 467 & ft

Clirnby Dist: 12.42 mi

Desc Dist: 11 .34 mi
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